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Session 107 - (1987-1988)

H*4253 (Rat #0701, Act #0684 of 1988)  General Bill, By J.D. Bradley
     A Bill to amend the Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, by adding Section 50-11-3025 so as to establish a bird
sanctuary in a certain portion of Charleston County within the city of Charleston, and to provide penalties for violations.
05/11/88 House Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference HJ-3669
05/12/88 House Read second time HJ-3716
05/12/88 House Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day HJ-3718
05/13/88 House Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-3793
05/17/88 Senate Introduced and read first time SJ-3
05/17/88 Senate Referred to Committee on Fish, Game and Forestry SJ-3
05/19/88 Senate Recalled from Committee on Fish, Game and Forestry SJ-5
05/19/88 Senate Read second time SJ-5
05/24/88 Senate Read third time and enrolled SJ-55
05/31/88 Ratified R 701
06/06/88 Vetoed by Governor
06/20/88 House Veto overridden by originating body Yeas-19  Nays-8 HJ-4827
06/20/88 Senate Veto overridden Yeas-044  Nays-002 SJ-82
06/20/88 Effective date 06/20/88
06/20/88 Act No. 684
08/01/88 Copies available
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